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Bobb, Kimberly <Kimberly.Bobb@suny.edu>
To: Maria Callegari <maria.callegari@stonybrook.edu>, MWBE Program <MWBEProgram@suny.edu>

Cc: John Mastromarino <john.mastromarino@stonybrook.edu>, "Michael.Standridge"
<Michael.Standridge@stonybrook.edu>, Manoj A Kudilingal <manoj.kudilingal@stonybrook.edu>, Gabriella Melnick
<gabriella@axisystem.com>, "Smith, Rodney" <Rodney.Smith@suny.edu>

Good morning Maria.

Mon, Nov 15, 2021 at 8:42 AM

Reaching out to let you know that | have reviewed your SDVOB request has been reviewed and is approved.

Feel free to reach out with any questions you may have.

Thank you.

Best,

Kimberly A. Bobb

Compliance Manager

Supplier Diversity Program

The State University of New York (SUNY)

System Administration
H. Carl McCall SUNY Building
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Albany, New York 12246
Tel: 518.445.4040
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